
G8-11 600m 

1 391 Katie Betts Scunthorpe & Dist AC 01:58.80 73

2 188 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:01.10 70

3 373 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 02:02.80 68

4 69 Maya Scofield Barnsley AC 02:03.40 67

5 210 Emmie Surgey Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:05.87 65

6 124 Lyra Baker Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:06.97 64

7 159 Connie Fairclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:09.30 61

8 168 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:09.40 61

9 333 Lucy Jones Stockport  H & AC 02:11.64 59

10 272 Graihagh Turner Penistone DFR 02:11.68 59

11 360 Darcey Hirst Shildon 02:17.49 53

12 165 Olivia Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:17.54 53

13 392 Jessica Betts Scunthorpe & Dist AC 02:17.91 53

14 279 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 02:19.04 51

15 61 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 02:19.62 51

16 269 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:24.04 46

17 273 Onnee Turner Penistone DFR 02:29.97 40

G8-11 150m 

1 126 Ameera Leigh-Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 23.07 64

2 344 Isabelle Sweeting Goole Youth AC 23.25 62

3 373 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 23.29 62

4 188 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 23.31 61

5 69 Maya Scofield Barnsley AC 23.92 54

6 125 Amelie Farnes Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.57 48

7 269 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 24.61 48

8 159 Connie Fairclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.61 48

9 124 Lyra Baker Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.86 47

10 180 Chizorom Imoh Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.01 46

11 60 Rhea Stephenson Barnsley AC 25.15 45

12 210 Emmie Surgey Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.33 44

13 279 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 25.38 44

14 18 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 25.41 43

15 272 Graihagh Turner Penistone DFR 25.48 43

16 168 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.52 42

17 333 Lucy Jones Stockport  H & AC 25.59 42

18 68 Cayton Thompson Barnsley AC 25.62 42

19 70 Georgia Smith Barnsley AC 26.01 39

20 157 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.02 39

21 61 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 26.30 39

22 392 Jessica Betts Scunthorpe & Dist AC 26.49 38

23 262 Megan Procter City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.52 38

24 148 Grace Yeardley Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.10 35

25 151 Chloe Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.89 24

26 273 Onnee Turner Penistone DFR 29.52 21

27 156 Sidney Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.59 21

28 40 Molly Cockett Doncaster AC 30.21 17

G8-11 long jump 

1 188 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.68 47

2 373 Jessica Baxter Leeds City AC 3.24 36

3 157 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.07 33
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4 60 Rhea Stephenson Barnsley AC 3.05 33

5 391 Katie Betts Scunthorpe & Dist AC 3.03 33

6 165 Olivia Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.00 33

7 269 Jorja Turner City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2.98 32

8 68 Cayton Thompson Barnsley AC 2.89 31

9 125 Amelie Farnes Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.74 30

10 333 Lucy Jones Stockport  H & AC 2.71 30

11 159 Connie Fairclough Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.62 29

12 18 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 2.53 28

13 259 Grace James City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2.52 28

14 180 Chizorom Imoh Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.52 28

15 148 Grace Yeardley Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.49 27

16 392 Jessica Betts Scunthorpe & Dist AC 2.49 27

17 40 Molly Cockett Doncaster AC 2.46 27

18 262 Megan Procter City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2.45 27

19 168 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.42 27

20 126 Ameera Leigh-Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.38 26

21 70 Georgia Smith Barnsley AC 2.29 25

22 18 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 2.25 25

23 260 Scarlett McGregor City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 2.23 25

24 272 Graihagh Turner Penistone DFR 2.18 24

25 151 Chloe Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.13 24

26 156 Sidney Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.13 24

G8-11 foam javelin 

1 210 Emmie Surgey Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.00 32

2 260 Scarlett McGregor City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 8.75 31

3= 279 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 8.50 30

3= 70 Georgia Smith Barnsley AC 8.50 30

3= 157 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.50 30

6 273 Onnee Turner Penistone DFR 8.25 29

7 126 Ameera Leigh-Kelly Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.25 29

8 61 Amelie Spicer Barnsley AC 8.00 29

9 68 Cayton Thompson Barnsley AC 7.75 27

10 60 Rhea Stephenson Barnsley AC 7.25 25

11 165 Olivia Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.25 25

12 151 Chloe Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.00 25

13 156 Sidney Dexter Hallamshire H Sheffield 6.50 22

14 125 Amelie Farnes Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.00 17

B8-11 600m 

1 65 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 01:56.91 58

2 221 Oliver Beautyman City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:01.61 57

3 63 Liam Oliver Barnsley AC 02:01.78 57

4 42 Oskar-James Pors Bingley Harriers & AC 02:05.71 54

5 292 William Agar Retford AC 02:06.96 54

6 155 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:08.85 52

7 77 Jakub Wielogorski Barnsley AC 02:10.70 50

8 343 Archie Wright City of York AC 02:11.27 50

9 76 Ronnie Lawton Barnsley AC 02:11.86 50

10 29 Jake Fisher Doncaster AC 02:13.00 48

11 183 Jem Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:13.64 48

12 19 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster AC 02:14.13 47

13 208 Louis Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:15.38 46

14 186 Sebastian Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:18.96 43

15 23 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 02:23.10 38



16 263 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:25.33 36

B8-11 150m 

1 221 Oliver Beautyman City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 23.26 51

2 292 William Agar Retford AC 23.47 49

3 77 Jakub Wielogorski Barnsley AC 24.04 42

4 76 Ronnie Lawton Barnsley AC 24.26 40

5 63 Liam Oliver Barnsley AC 24.32 39

6 42 Oskar-James Pors Bingley Harriers & AC 24.47 38

7 267 Ben Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 24.58 37

8 155 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.63 37

9 65 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 24.66 37

10 29 Jake Fisher Doncaster AC 24.87 36

11 263 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 25.97 29

12 186 Sebastian Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.72 26

13 2 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 26.80 26

14 158 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.91 25

15 183 Jem Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.04 24

16 19 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster AC 27.11 24

17 23 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 27.30 23

18 208 Louis Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.74 19

19 276 Deacon Coldwell Penistone DFR 28.96 14

B8-11 long jump 

1 221 Oliver Beautyman City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.36 35

2 267 Ben Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.32 34

3 343 Archie Wright City of York AC 3.21 32

4 42 Oskar-James Pors Bingley Harriers & AC 3.17 31

5 63 Liam Oliver Barnsley AC 3.06 29

6 155 Daniel Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 2.99 28

7 77 Jakub Wielogorski Barnsley AC 2.97 28

8 23 Alexander Felczerek Doncaster AC 2.83 27

9 2 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 2.81 27

10 29 Jake Fisher Doncaster AC 2.72 26

11 186 Sebastian Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.54 24

12 183 Jem Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.48 23

13 208 Louis Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.40 23

14 19 Buddy Wheeler Doncaster AC 2.36 22

15 76 Ronnie Lawton Barnsley AC 2.32 22

16 276 Deacon Coldwell Penistone DFR 2.21 21

17 158 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.99 18

B8-11 foam javelin 

1 343 Archie Wright City of York AC 17.00 47

2 65 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 12.50 37

3 267 Ben Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 11.75 35

4 158 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.50 31

5 292 William Agar Retford AC 10.25 30

6 276 Deacon Coldwell Penistone DFR 8.50 25

7 263 Lucas Ward City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 7.50 22

8 2 Joshua Brown Doncaster AC 7.25 21

G11-13 600m 

1 110 Alice Tolley Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:48.19 62

2 303 Seren Redfern Stockport  H & AC 01:50.75 57

3 318 Daniella Graham- MartiStockport  H & AC 01:50.99 57



4 108 Gabriella Brown Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:51.71 55

5 378 Emily Davies Cleethorpes AC 01:53.66 52

6 327 Jessica Lord Stockport  H & AC 01:54.09 51

7 317 Saffron Meade Stockport  H & AC 01:54.25 51

8 105 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:54.86 50

9 332 Lucy Salter Stockport  H & AC 01:55.49 49

10 307 Lola Unsworth Stockport  H & AC 01:56.75 48

11 334 Kathryn Clague City of York AC 01:57.03 47

12 376 Jessica Watson Wakefield & D H &AC 01:57.68 46

13 203 Isla Kerr Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:58.29 46

14 337 Esme Pounder City of York AC 01:58.51 45

15 365 Ellena Walker Stockport  H & AC 01:59.23 44

16 190 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:59.99 43

17 201 Nola Jakuc Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:01.01 42

18 75 Macey-Ann Evans Barnsley AC 02:04.66 37

19 35 Lilly Auker Doncaster AC 02:05.44 36

20 316 Emily Maude City of York AC 02:05.59 36

21 182 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:08.01 33

22 329 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 02:09.05 31

23 58 Emily Crowe Barnsley AC 02:09.30 31

24 342 Ella Wright City of York AC 02:09.44 31

25 173 Connie Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:13.82 29

26 275 Leah Finch Penistone DFR 02:15.47 27

27 331 Imogen Webber Stockport  H & AC 02:17.29 26

28 320 Jessica Rawstron Skyrac AC 02:19.77 25

29 336 Charlotte Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 02:20.06 25

30 12 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 02:23.53 23

31 274 Violet Bettison Penistone DFR 02:25.40 22

32 253 Eve Roberts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:28.25 21

G11-13 150m 

1 329 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 21.67 59

2 332 Lucy Salter Stockport  H & AC 22.26 53

3 318 Daniella Graham- MartiStockport  H & AC 22.29 53

4 31 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 22.43 51

5 275 Leah Finch Penistone DFR 22.81 49

6 58 Emily Crowe Barnsley AC 23.01 48

7 209 Ruby Willers Rotherham Harriers &AC 23.02 48

8 331 Imogen Webber Stockport  H & AC 23.03 48

9 190 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers &AC 23.10 48

10 334 Kathryn Clague City of York AC 23.11 47

11 296 Isabel Dalton Leeds City AC 23.15 47

12 253 Eve Roberts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 23.48 44

13 342 Ella Wright City of York AC 23.58 43

14 75 Macey-Ann Evans Barnsley AC 23.59 43

15 57 Olivia Ward Barnsley AC 23.60 43

16 81 Keira Rhodes Wombwell SAC 23.76 40

17 97 Sofia Longworth Sedbergh School 23.91 38

18 320 Jessica Rawstron Skyrac AC 23.99 38

19 161 Layla Mackay Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.01 37

20 7 Ellie Barnes Doncaster AC 24.10 37

21 35 Lilly Auker Doncaster AC 24.14 36

22 25 Julia Stubbs Doncaster AC 24.24 35

23 368 Sophia Ince Preston Harriers 24.37 34

24 201 Nola Jakuc Rotherham Harriers &AC 24.52 32

25 173 Connie Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.71 31



26 45 Imogen Walker Rothwell AC 24.72 31

27 73 Libby Whiteley Barnsley AC 24.80 31

28 5 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 24.90 31

29 353 Annabelle Moat City of York AC 24.92 31

30 150 Jessica Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 24.98 31

31 182 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 25.11 29

32 12 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 25.28 29

33 28 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 25.43 27

34 274 Violet Bettison Penistone DFR 26.13 23

35 8 Sophia Sharp Doncaster AC 26.27 23

36 34 Lacy Barnes Mulligan Doncaster AC 29.00 11

G11-13 high jump 

1 303 Seren Redfern Stockport  H & AC 1.40 68

2= 334 Kathryn Clague City of York AC 1.35 63

2= 337 Esme Pounder City of York AC 1.35 63

2= 316 Emily Maude City of York AC 1.35 63

5 317 Saffron Meade Stockport  H & AC 1.30 58

6 327 Jessica Lord Stockport  H & AC 1.25 53

7= 31 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 1.20 48

7= 307 Lola Unsworth Stockport  H & AC 1.20 48

7= 176 Freya Tryner Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.20 48

8= 331 Imogen Webber Stockport  H & AC 1.20 48

8= 342 Ella Wright City of York AC 1.20 48

8= 25 Julia Stubbs Doncaster AC 1.20 48

8= 7 Ellie Barnes Doncaster AC 1.20 48

14 5 Connie Boyd Doncaster AC 1.20 48

15= 253 Eve Roberts City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.15 43

15= 365 Ellena Walker Stockport  H & AC 1.15 43

17 368 Sophia Ince Preston Harriers 1.10 38

18 318 Daniella Graham- MartiStockport  H & AC 1.10 38

19 28 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 1.05 35

20 336 Charlotte Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 0.95 31

21 182 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 0.80

G11-13 200m 

1 316 Emily Maude City of York AC 29.07 63

2 105 Casey Musgrave Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.40 62

3 97 Sofia Longworth Sedbergh School 29.55 61

4 329 Nancy Marshall City of York AC 29.71 60

5 327 Jessica Lord Stockport  H & AC 30.13 58

6 337 Esme Pounder City of York AC 30.18 58

7 332 Lucy Salter Stockport  H & AC 30.34 57

8 31 Phoebe Cooper Doncaster AC 30.70 55

9 365 Ellena Walker Stockport  H & AC 30.72 55

10 75 Macey-Ann Evans Barnsley AC 31.77 50

11 58 Emily Crowe Barnsley AC 32.13 48

12 209 Ruby Willers Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.20 48

13 161 Layla Mackay Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.21 47

14 190 Katie Battle Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.31 47

15 317 Saffron Meade Stockport  H & AC 32.38 47

16 201 Nola Jakuc Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.44 46

17 275 Leah Finch Penistone DFR 32.59 46

18 296 Isabel Dalton Leeds City AC 32.72 45

19 7 Ellie Barnes Doncaster AC 32.90 44

20 35 Lilly Auker Doncaster AC 33.43 42



21 57 Olivia Ward Barnsley AC 33.48 42

22 81 Keira Rhodes Wombwell SAC 33.70 41

23 173 Connie Simpson Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.89 40

24 12 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 34.46 39

25 320 Jessica Rawstron Skyrac AC 34.60 38

26 28 Lucy Gudgin Doncaster AC 34.74 38

27 336 Charlotte Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 34.84 37

28 45 Imogen Walker Rothwell AC 35.10 36

29 150 Jessica Griffin Hallamshire H Sheffield 35.38 36

30 353 Annabelle Moat City of York AC 35.60 35

31 73 Libby Whiteley Barnsley AC 36.10 34

32 274 Violet Bettison Penistone DFR 37.22 29

33 8 Sophia Sharp Doncaster AC 38.21 24

34 34 Lacy Barnes Mulligan Doncaster AC 40.80 19

B11-13 600m 

1 64 Ben Nutter Barnsley AC 01:42.79 73

2 396 James Fee Retford AC 01:49.77 59

3 285 Ted Wade 2Dash 01:52.02 54

4 198 Alfie Nicholls Rotherham Harriers &AC 01:52.62 53

5 281 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 01:52.96 53

6 251 Elliott Reed City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:53.44 52

7 22 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 01:54.09 50

8 256 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:54.14 50

9 154 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:54.27 50

10 383 Joshua Clee Newark AC 01:57.82 46

11 74 Isaac Wood Barnsley AC 02:01.49 45

12 291 James Agar Retford AC 02:01.55 45

13 205 Ben Steel Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:02.91 44

14 328 Syd Marshall City of York AC 02:03.24 44

15 248 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:03.51 44

16 356 Corey Williams Shildon 02:03.65 44

17 244 Matthew Cocking City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:07.64 41

18 147 Judd Elshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:08.32 40

19 169 Harry Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:09.65 39

20 361 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 02:12.79 37

21 284 Isaac Day 2Dash 02:13.85 36

22 286 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 02:18.09 31

23 9 Henry Sharp Doncaster AC 02:26.62 23

24 185 Vincent Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:34.39 16

B11-13 150m 

1 106 Chinonso Ufondu Hallamshire H Sheffield 20.69 59

2 64 Ben Nutter Barnsley AC 20.86 58

3 328 Syd Marshall City of York AC 21.23 54

4 245 George Connelly City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 21.72 49

5 198 Alfie Nicholls Rotherham Harriers &AC 21.75 49

6 22 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 21.83 48

7 310 Edward Ducksbury Retford AC 22.14 45

8 256 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 22.21 44

9 112 Jude Vernon Hallamshire H Sheffield 22.26 44

10 291 James Agar Retford AC 22.33 43

11 248 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 22.43 42

12 361 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 22.60 41

13 74 Isaac Wood Barnsley AC 22.61 40

14 396 James Fee Retford AC 22.76 39



15 281 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 22.84 38

16 254 George Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 22.84 38

17 47 Kieran Boothroyd Rothwell AC 22.87 38

18 356 Corey Williams Shildon 22.88 38

19 205 Ben Steel Rotherham Harriers &AC 22.91 37

20 383 Joshua Clee Newark AC 22.95 37

21 244 Matthew Cocking City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 23.98 30

22 48 Jude Hartley Rothwell AC 24.07 30

23 286 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 25.55 22

24 9 Henry Sharp Doncaster AC 27.33 9

25 185 Vincent Johnson Rotherham Harriers &AC 28.74 5

B11-13 high jump 

1 22 Josh Boyer Doncaster AC 1.40 61

2 248 Rudi May City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.35 56

3= 383 Joshua Clee Newark AC 1.30 51

3= 154 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.30 51

5 285 Ted Wade 2Dash 1.20 41

6 169 Harry Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.15 36

7 244 Matthew Cocking City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.15 36

8 205 Ben Steel Rotherham Harriers &AC 1.10 31

9 254 George Seymour City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.10 31

10 121 Raqeeb Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.05 30

B11-13 200m 

1 106 Chinonso Ufondu Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.63 56

2 328 Syd Marshall City of York AC 30.12 46

3 256 George Wallace City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.26 45

4 281 Joel Corbyn 2Dash 30.97 42

5 74 Isaac Wood Barnsley AC 31.07 41

6 310 Edward Ducksbury Retford AC 31.19 41

7 284 Isaac Day 2Dash 31.41 40

8 154 Jakub Patyk Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.41 40

9 396 James Fee Retford AC 31.59 40

10 361 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 32.00 38

11 121 Raqeeb Miller Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.18 38

12 169 Harry Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.59 36

13 47 Kieran Boothroyd Rothwell AC 32.81 35

14 48 Jude Hartley Rothwell AC 33.77 32

15 147 Judd Elshaw Hallamshire H Sheffield 34.36 30

16 286 Oliver Maaranen 2Dash 34.94 28

G13-15 600m 

1 118 Emma Shipley Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:39.78 87

2 129 Hattie Davies Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:43.61 80

3 84 Millie Hardy Wombwell SAC 01:45.93 77

4 351 Darcy Breen Stockport  H & AC 01:46.35 77

5 128 Amelia Ashmore Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:47.54 75

6 127 Ruby Styler Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:48.01 75

7 101 Scarlet Gledden Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:48.09 74

8 312 Rebecca Cox Stockport  H & AC 01:49.00 73

9 375 Paige Watson Wakefield & D H &AC 01:49.14 73

10 349 Frances Hogg City of York AC 01:51.87 69

11 335 Amber Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 01:52.55 68

12 174 Jamie Hemsworth Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:53.71 67

13 377 Charlotte Davies Cleethorpes AC 01:54.61 66



14 340 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport  H & AC 01:55.85 64

15 223 Daphney Adebayo City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:56.08 64

16 319 Charlotte Rawstron Skyrac AC 01:56.18 64

17 92 Ellie Fedzin Wakefield & D H &AC 01:58.05 61

18 385 Isabel White Longwood Harriers 01:58.90 60

19 386 Carmen Brooks City of York AC 01:59.77 59

20 189 Miya Lambert Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:00.72 57

21 330 Claudia Czernecki Stockport  H & AC 02:01.26 57

22 308 Anya Dunne Stockport  H & AC 02:03.06 55

23 315 Melissa Cox Stockport  H & AC 02:04.91 55

24 338 Katie Piercy Southport Waterloo AC 02:06.05 54

25 85 Jasmine Smith Wombwell SAC 02:06.34 54

26 166 Neve Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:08.11 53

27 306 Millie Everett Stockport  H & AC 02:08.65 53

28 324 Kate Horobin Stockport  H & AC 02:09.06 52

29 311 Charlotte Ducksbury Retford AC 02:09.84 52

30 399 Katelyn Swift Liverpool Pembroke Sefton 02:10.76 52

31 323 Holly Stewart Stockport  H & AC 02:22.21 45

32 305 Rebecca Leather Stockport  H & AC 02:25.52 43

G13-15 high jump 

1 6 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 1.60 84

2 92 Ellie Fedzin Wakefield & D H &AC 1.60 84

3 349 Frances Hogg City of York AC 1.56 80

4 335 Amber Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 1.50 74

5 312 Rebecca Cox Stockport  H & AC 1.45 69

6= 222 Tilly Mycroft City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.40 64

6= 388 Mia Thornton Leeds City AC 1.40 64

8 400 Laini Hickman Retford AC 1.40 64

9 340 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport  H & AC 1.40 64

10 338 Katie Piercy Southport Waterloo AC 1.35 59

11 306 Millie Everett Stockport  H & AC 1.35 59

12 228 Amelia Rose Holmes City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.35 59

13 305 Rebecca Leather Stockport  H & AC 1.35 59

14 315 Melissa Cox Stockport  H & AC 1.30 54

15 323 Holly Stewart Stockport  H & AC 1.30 54

16 330 Claudia Czernecki Stockport  H & AC 1.30 54

17= 4 Tilly Boyd Doncaster AC 1.30 54

17= 386 Carmen Brooks City of York AC 1.30 54

19= 324 Kate Horobin Stockport  H & AC 1.25 49

19= 166 Neve Martin Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.25 49

21 357 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 1.25 49

22 399 Katelyn Swift Liverpool Pembroke Sefton 1.15 39

23 311 Charlotte Ducksbury Retford AC 1.15 39

G13-15 400m 

1 111 Nandy Kihuyu Hallamshire H Sheffield 58.77 83

2 379 Imogen Pughe West Cheshire 60.25 79

3 118 Emma Shipley Hallamshire H Sheffield 60.58 78

4 349 Frances Hogg City of York AC 64.34 67

5 6 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 65.81 63

6 372 Sierra Jalloh Southport Waterloo AC 66.92 61

7 350 Natalie Walsh Goole Youth AC 67.08 60

8 375 Paige Watson Wakefield & D H &AC 67.11 60

9 395 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & Dist AC 67.18 60

10 319 Charlotte Rawstron Skyrac AC 69.88 53



11 398 Beth Makepeace Retford AC 72.98 46

12 26 Trinity Dooley-WilliamsDoncaster AC 75.68 40

13 399 Katelyn Swift Liverpool Pembroke Sefton 76.02 39

14 357 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 76.89 37

15 199 Aimie Ball Rotherham Harriers &AC 77.84 35

16 21 Sophie James Doncaster AC 82.44 26

G13-15 200m 

1 16 Ava Jones Doncaster AC 25.16 90

2 111 Nandy Kihuyu Hallamshire H Sheffield 25.88 86

3 385 Isabel White Longwood Harriers 26.43 78

4 223 Daphney Adebayo City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.64 76

5 379 Imogen Pughe West Cheshire 27.01 72

6 355 Cody Hall Shildon 27.25 70

7 82 Jazz Shilito Wombwell SAC 27.35 69

8 187 Angelique Abberley Rotherham Harriers &AC 27.58 67

9 335 Amber Hughes Southport Waterloo AC 27.84 64

10 222 Tilly Mycroft City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 27.90 64

11 372 Sierra Jalloh Southport Waterloo AC 28.16 61

12 6 Callie Coates Doncaster AC 28.81 54

13 386 Carmen Brooks City of York AC 28.85 54

14 306 Millie Everett Stockport  H & AC 29.15 51

15 312 Rebecca Cox Stockport  H & AC 29.30 50

16 229 Viktoria Jelonkiewicz City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 29.38 49

17 324 Kate Horobin Stockport  H & AC 29.46 48

18 350 Natalie Walsh Goole Youth AC 29.49 48

19 338 Katie Piercy Southport Waterloo AC 29.54 47

20 395 Ellie Cartledge Scunthorpe & Dist AC 29.80 45

21 400 Laini Hickman Retford AC 30.08 42

22 357 Grace Gannon Leeds City AC 30.35 39

23 323 Holly Stewart Stockport  H & AC 30.39 39

24 330 Claudia Czernecki Stockport  H & AC 30.44 38

25 238 Kimece Spencer City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.93 34

26 4 Tilly Boyd Doncaster AC 31.06 33

27 340 Emma Wood-Doyle Stockport  H & AC 31.12 33

28 388 Mia Thornton Leeds City AC 31.26 32

29 398 Beth Makepeace Retford AC 31.62 30

30 26 Trinity Dooley-WilliamsDoncaster AC 31.83 29

31 199 Aimie Ball Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.92 29

32 39 Annalise Cowling Doncaster AC 31.96 29

33 107 Ella Middlebrook Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.22 27

34 21 Sophie James Doncaster AC 32.43 26

35 311 Charlotte Ducksbury Retford AC 32.44 26

36 305 Rebecca Leather Stockport  H & AC 32.68 25

B13-15 600m 

1 348 Thomas Manton Stockport  H & AC 01:35.26 69

2 367 James Ince Preston Harriers 01:35.34 69

3 225 Leni Scott City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:40.74 64

4 224 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 01:42.58 58

5 362 Zack Howson Leeds City AC 01:43.72 58

6 152 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 01:44.37 58

7 304 Jack Doodson Stockport  H & AC 01:48.66 55

8 322 Arthur Kennedy Stockport  H & AC 01:50.65 53

9 387 Alex Hodkinson Doncaster AC 01:53.65 50

10 341 Benjamin Coffer Durham City Harriers 02:01.88 44



11 278 Oliver France Penistone DFR 02:02.72 43

12 299 Gabriel Li La-Vigars Kingston-u-Hull AC 02:03.13 42

B13-15 high jump 

1 304 Jack Doodson Stockport  H & AC 1.65 77

2 362 Zack Howson Leeds City AC 1.60 72

3 367 James Ince Preston Harriers 1.50 62

4 152 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.45 57

5 224 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 1.35 47

6= 299 Gabriel Li La-Vigars Kingston-u-Hull AC 1.35 47

6= 366 Sebastian Chiarella Preston Harriers 1.35 47

8 149 Isaac Smith Hallamshire H Sheffield 1.30 42

9 322 Arthur Kennedy Stockport  H & AC 1.30 42

10 271 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 1.25 37

11 33 Josh Copeman Doncaster AC 1.25 37

B13-15 400m 

1 354 Travis Anderson Durham City Harriers 57.60 70

2 278 Oliver France Penistone DFR 82.36 #N/A

B13-15 200m 

1 304 Jack Doodson Stockport  H & AC 25.70 64

2 367 James Ince Preston Harriers 26.30 61

3 234 Matteo Or Kam Fat City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.40 61

4 103 Oliver Wood Hallamshire H Sheffield 26.60 59

5 224 Tom Bentley City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 26.67 58

6 33 Josh Copeman Doncaster AC 26.90 57

7 381 Ben Smith Wakefield & D H &AC 27.05 56

8 71 Oliver Pickles Barnsley AC 27.80 53

9 322 Arthur Kennedy Stockport  H & AC 28.09 51

10 239 James Wainwright City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 28.77 48

11 179 Chinua Imoh Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.79 48

12 17 Ben Liversidge Doncaster AC 28.86 47

13 152 Cosmo Johnson Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.19 46

14 102 Ben Morton Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.25 45

15 366 Sebastian Chiarella Preston Harriers 29.52 44

16 387 Alex Hodkinson Doncaster AC 29.86 42

17 341 Benjamin Coffer Durham City Harriers 31.35 35

18 271 Ewan Mackie Penistone DFR 31.86 34

19 278 Oliver France Penistone DFR 34.54 17


